Bib

0O NO UL B WN B

N N NN R
O 00 U1 ©O U o U»n

2012 Day of the Dead Series Day 2 Results - Full Marathon

First Name
Jim
Laurence
Yolanda
Parvaneh
Vincent
David
Steve
Janice
Dagmar
James
Tim

Lori

Bill
Mildred
Tanya

Last Name
Simpson
Macon
Holder
Moayedi
Ma
Johnson
Hughes
Moyer
Knudson
Norris
Marquardt
Christ
Beardall
Aponte-Soto
Lomac

City

Huntington Beach
San Antonio
Corona

San Antonio

San Antonio
Odessa

Little Rock
Wellpinit
Colorado Springs
Maumelle
Tempe
Albuquerque
Centennial
Lorain

Kalewood

State

CA
X
CA
X
™
™
AR
WA
co
AR
AZ
NM
Cco
OH
OH

Time
7:03:03
7:03:03
7:06:35
6:36:54
4:52:56
4:36:53
4:46:46
5:07:23
5:32:59
4:19:22
6:54:14
8:51:23
6:54:14
9:37:40
9:37:40
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